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PROPOSED CALENDAR FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019
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Trimester Trimester Trimester

Deadline for students to file appeals for
readmission/extension of MMR/waiver of June 15 October 5 February 4
MRR

July 16 to 18 November March 4 to 6
Registration 5 to 7
Start of Classes July 19 November.S March 7
Deadline of students to file application for
graduation for those graduating as of the August 1 November 21 March 20
end of each term

December 15
Christmas Break to January 4
Easter Break April 15 to 20
Mid-term Exam Auqust 30 Januarv 10 April 22
Deadline for DroDDing of Subjects September 6 Januarv 17 May 2
Deadline for Filina Leave of Absences October '2 Februarv 15 Mav 30
End of Classes October 11 Februarv 21 June 6

October February 26 to June 10-11 and
final Exam 16 to 19 March 1 June 13-14
Deadline for Grade Submission October 29 March 11 June 21
Universitv Commencement June 30

Holidays for AY 2018-2019

2018
19-Auq Sunday Ouezon City Day (OC onlv)
21-Auq Tuesday Ninoy Aquino Day
27-Auq Monday National Heroes Day
i-Nov Thursdav All Saints Dav
2-Nov Friday Additional Special (Non-workinq) Day

3D-Nov FridaL. Bonifacio Day
24-Dec Monday Additional Special (Non-workinq) Day
25-Dec Tuesday Christmas Dav
3D-Dec Sunday Rizal Day
31-Dec Monday Last Day of the Year

2019
1-Jan Tuesdav New Year's Day
5-Feb Tuesday Chinese New Year

25-Feb Monday EDSA People Power Revolution Anniyersary
9-Apr Tuesday Araw I1g Kagitingan
is-Apr Thursday Maundv Thursday
19-Apr Friday Good Friday
20-Apr Saturday Black Saturday
1-May Wednesday Labor Day
12- Jun Wednesday Independence Day

Eidul Fitr
Eidul Adha
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